
City of Laconia Lakeport TIF Advisory Board
Monday, August 15, 20YY -   9:30 AM

City Hall -  Armand A. Bolduc City Council Chamber
Agenda

Call to Order

Roll Call

Recording Secretary

Staff in Attendance

Acceptance of Minutes from Previous Meetings

New Business

WOW Trail

Old Business

Adjournment

This meeting facility is ADA accessible. Any person with a disability who wishes to attend this public 

meeting and needs additional accommodations, please contact the department at (603) 527-1264 at least 

72 hours in advance so that the City can make any necessary arrangements.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

6.1.

7.

8.

https://www.laconianh.gov/4fc470dc-d371-49d5-95ef-f775fc064839



